Mohd Pervaiz, 4.  Mohd Zahoor Sons of
Late Sh. Mohd Amin R/o Madoon (Dudaj), Rajouri, Darhal Malkan.

(Non Applicant)
In the matter of:  
Application for issuance of for grant of succession certificate in  favour of 
petitioner with regard to the amount of Rs. 240,000/- NP (Rupees Two lac and
Forty Thousand only) lying in the Grameen Bank  J&K Branch Darhal Malkan  in
the name of deceased Late Mohd Amin R/o Dodaj, Darhal, Rajouri who died on
26-02-2024 at Dodaj, Darhal, Rajouri.

Notice to the Public at Large
Whereas the above named petitioners have applied for the grant of